
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
99 

6 
21 
89 

180 
126 

45 
191 
435 

2 
28 

1 
25 
22 

101 
321 

35 
88 

127 
16 
61 

281 
70 

123 
312 

Name 
VIVALDI Nicola 
SANSAVINI Luca Cesare Mario 
MORTALI Davide 
CATINO Andrea 
BOCCELLI Massimo 
MOZZACHIODI Manuel 
CARINELLI Roberto 
PAGLIARI Federico 
SCAGNETTI Daniele 
DALL'AGLIO Marco 
D'AMATO Cristian 
BELLETTI Roberto 
CHERUBINI Andrea 
COPELLI Ivan 
PICASSO Lorenzo 
QUATTRINI Thomas 
TRECCANI Rossano 
EVANGELISTI Sandro 
DE NONI Stefano 
GARIMBERTI Luca 
ZAMMARINI Federico 
CHIARI Daniele 
BATTISTA Enrico 
GUADAGNI Stefano 
TOSONI Danilo 

Class 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P2T 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 

Laps 
1 
9 
5 
7 
3 
6 
5 

10 
9 
4 
7 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
4 
8 
4 
5 
4 
9 
2 
9 
4 

Best Tm 
1:09.627 
1:10.166 
1:10.435 
1:10.574 
1:10.891 
1:11.354 
1:11.500 
1:11.643 
1:11.731 
1:11.938 
1:12.046 
1:12.464 
1:12.583 
1:12.803 
1:12.956 
1:13.020 
1:13.438 
1:13.524 
1:13.771 
1:13.806 
1:13.885 
1:14.106 
1:14.780 
1:15.712 
1:16.725 

Diff 

0.539 
0.808 
0.947 
1.264 
1.727 
1.873 
2.016 
2.104 
2.311 
2.419 
2.837 
2.956 
3.176 
3.329 
3.393 
3.811 
3.897 
4.144 
4.179 
4.258 
4.479 
5.153 
6.085 
7.098 

Gap 

0.539 
0.269 
0.139 
0.317 
0.463 
0.146 
0.143 
0.088 
0.207 
0.108 
0.418 
0.119 
0.220 
0.153 
0.064 
0.418 
0.086 
0.247 
0.035 
0.079 
0.221 
0.674 
0.932 
1.013 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 01/05/2025 16:41:16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Ligurbike 01.05.2025 
PILOTI 

5 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:19:53 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

01/05/2025 16:20 


